2024 ADOPTED SALARY SCHEDULE

TITLE

TOWN SUPERVISOR

DEPUTY TOWN SUPERVISOR
COUNCIL MEMBERS(4)

TOWN CLERK

CLERK TO THE SUPERVISOR
ACCOUNT CLERK

SECRETARY TO PLANNING BOARD
ASSESSOR

BUDGET OFFICER

TOWN JUSTICE

CLERK TO THE JUSTICE

COURT ATTENDANT
SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAY
DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAY
HADLOCK DAM INSPECTOR(2)
DOG CONTROL OFFICER
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
HISTORIAN

REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS
DEPUTY TOWN CLERK

DEPUTY REGISTRAR

CLERKS

MOTOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEO-NEW HIRE

LABORER

LIFEGUARDS

SUMMER REC. DIRECTOR
SUMMER REC BUS DRIVER
SUMMER REC AIDES
CONSOLIDATED HEALTH OFFICER
CHIEF MECHANICAL HARVESTER
CHIEF MECHANICAL HARVESTER - TRAINEE

4./‘»4./‘»mwmwwmv‘»wmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

2024
ADOPTED
SALARY
SCHEDULE

SALARY
16,000.00

35.00 DAY X 10 DAYS

3,600.00
51,836.00
36,000.00
32.00 HR
10,000.00
42,000.00

2,000.00
25,654.00
20,539.00
18.50 HR
72,878.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

9,000.00
13,000.00

1,100.00

1,750.00
18.00 HR

750.00
18.00 HR
23.00
22.00
18.00 HR
20.00 HR

4,000.00

2,500.00

16.00 HR

1,200.00

25.00
23.00

x4

X 750 HRS

x100 HRS

x2

x 240 HRS

x 100 HRS
HR
HR
x 300 HRS
x750 HRS

HR
HR

W

v n

350.00
14,400.00

24,000.00

1,850.00

6,000.00

4,320.00

1,800.00

5,400.00
15,000.00



